D
H
L NBR, Viton, Silicon
L
D
H
70
70

Caution
MUW－20－□－LO－□－AC110－G
Order example
□: Special copper wire
 D: DIN
COIL
VOLTAGE PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
FLUID
□: Water, Air
 LO: Light oil (Note, if diesel
        fuel or gasoline.)
□: NBR
V: Viton
S: Silicon
SEAL MAT'LMODEL
PIPE SIZE
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
35-1: 1 1/4"
40-1: 1 1/2"
50-1: 2"
※ The pressure ratings indicated above are based on AC110V/220V. The maximum pressure may vary in case on DC/AC24V.
DHL
CvDIN
Orifice
(mm)
Fluid
temp
Weight
(kg)Water Air
Max. operating pressure diff. MPaPipe
size
Model
Dimensions(mm)
Light oil
Specification
MUW series is pilot diaphragm drive,normal close.
Valve body made of 3/8"~ brass or 1 1/4"~2" cast
bronze.
Can be operated directly without pressure.
Other voltage of AC/DC available when required.
Viton(130℃), Silicon(130℃), NBR(80℃.).
AC Voltage tolerance: ±10%.
    DC Voltage tolerance: ±1%.
DHL